Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.306 Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.
• The practical standard
drawer for every application
• Can be customised using designer panels
• Integrated height and side adjustment
• Straight inside surfaces and
narrow installation width ensure
optimal utilisation of space

• Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 350)
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Nova Pro Scala drawer sides H90
Set: one left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
270 F100103108 F100103135 F100103162
300 F100103111 F100103138 F100103165
350 F100103114 F100103141 F100103168
400 F100103117 F100103144 F100103171
450 F100103120 F100103147 F100103174
500 F100103123 F100103150 F100103177
550 F100103126 F100103153 F100103180
600 F100103129 F100103156 F100103183
650 F100103132 F100103159 F100103186
2   Installation hook
Single item: can be
used on left/right
Description Art. No.